## ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF CERTIFICATION R.A. Kennedy & Sons, Inc.

245 Bridgewater Road Aston, PA 19014



## **Categories of Certification**

Entry Systems (Ext or Int.) Interior Glazing Building Envelope - Low Rise Building Envelope - High Rise Active Glass



RAK01PA

BASED ON A REVIEW OF AVAILABLE INFORMATION, ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS, INC. (AMS), CONSIDERS THE INDICATED CONTRACTOR AS MEETING THE REQUIREMENTS FOR THE NORTH AMERICAN CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION PROGRAM (NACC) FOR ARCHITECTURAL GLASS AND METAL CONTRACTORS. **R.A. KENNEDY & SONS, INC.** IS AUTHORIZED TO USE THE NACC LOGO AS DESCRIBED IN THE NACC PROGRAM DOCUMENTS. ONGOING CERTIFICATION IS SUBJECT TO ANNUAL ON-SITE ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION AND CONTINUED COMPLIANCE WITH NACC PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS. THE NACC PROGRAM REQUIRES THE LICENSEE TO COMPLY WITH THE COMPETENCY, QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS, SAFETY, AND BUSINESS PRACTICES, AS DESCRIBED IN THE NACC PROGRAM PROCEDURAL GUIDE (VERSION CURRENT AT TIME OF ASSESSMENT) AVAILABLE AT WWW.GLAZINGCERTIFICATION.COM. THIS NACC PROGRAM CERTIFICATION IS CURRENT AND IN FULL EFFECT AS OF THE DATE OF ISSUE, BELOW. CERTIFICATION IN THE NACC PROGRAM IS SUBJECT TO ANNUAL RENEWAL. THE CURRENT CERTIFIED CONTRACTOR LISTING IS AVAILABLE AT WWW.GLAZINGCERTIFICATION.COM OR BY CONTACTING THE ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE.

\_\_\_\_\_April 15, 2019\_\_\_ INITIAL DATE OF CERTIFICATION



December 09, 2024

Administrative Office 205 West Main, PO Box 730 Sackets Harbor, NY 13685 Phone: (315) 646-2234 E-mail: <u>staff@glazingcertification.com</u> Website: glazingcertification.com

